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Women / 4 / Jr B2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Pope294
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.800 9.5509.625 38.525
1T 1T 3 3 1T

1T

Halle Shea Wittenberg160
AIM Athletics

9.450 9.600 9.7509.725 38.525
4 8 1 1 1T

1T

Tatum Keen492
WOGA

9.500 9.725 9.3509.500 38.075
3 4 6T 6 3 

3 

Taylor Chabot488
WOGA

8.950 9.800 9.6009.675 38.025
12T 1T 2 2 4 

4 

Emily Liljegren179
Acrotex

9.200 9.775 9.4509.300 37.725
8 3 14 5 5 

5 

Arianna Bonty383
US Gold

9.325 9.450 9.2759.325 37.375
6 11 12T 8 6 

6 

Dylan Mize390
United Elite

8.625 9.700 9.4759.350 37.150
20 5 11 4 7T

7T

Camila Fernandez267
H-Town Elite

9.175 9.625 9.1009.250 37.150
9 6T 15 13T 7T

7T

Avery Childs429
Flipnastics

9.150 9.575 9.3009.100 37.125
10 9 17 7 9 

9 

Audra Cooksey125
Capital

9.125 9.300 9.2509.400 37.075
11 13 10 9T 10 

10 

Avri Ramos379
Thunder Elite

9.225 9.400 9.2509.125 37.000
7 12 16 9T 11 

11 

Emree Hofseth309
Maximum Athletics

8.925 9.500 8.9009.500 36.825
14T 10 6T 15T 12 

12 

Emily Holick426
Flipnastics

8.925 9.250 8.9009.550 36.625
14T 14 4 15T 13 

13 

Chloe Shelton354
Texas Best

8.875 8.900 9.2009.325 36.300
16 18T 12T 11 14 

14 

Mati DeWeese481
WOGA

8.725 9.225 8.7509.525 36.225
19 15 5 19 15 

15 

Aaliyah Ly192
Bannon's

8.950 9.150 9.1009.000 36.200
12T 16 18 13T 16 

16 

Emery Gingrich393
United Gymnastics

9.550 9.625 8.2508.750 36.175
1T 6T 20 21 17 

17 

Abbie Steirman314
Maximum Athletics

8.775 8.725 8.8509.500 35.850
17 20 6T 18 18 

18 

Isabella Tijerina334
Reflex

9.400 9.125 9.1758.100 35.800
5 17 21 12 19 

19 

Claire Schneider418
Stars

8.525 8.900 8.9009.425 35.750
21 18T 9 15T 20 

20 

Sabrina Hanna307
Maximum Athletics

8.750 8.075 8.4508.900 34.175
18 21 19 20 21 

21 
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